

**Group Accident Guard Policy
Group Policy Schedule**

New Business---3422304

Policyholder Details

Policyholder name : BIT SINDRI
Policyholder Address : P.O.: SINDRI INSTITUTE, DHANBAD
DHANBAD-828123
DHANBAD
JHARKHAND
India

Policyholder Contact No: 7250980546
Policyholder E-mail id: acadbitsindri@gmail.com

Intermediary Code: 3689539
Intermediary Contact No: 9939315037
Intermediary Name: BAMDEV NAYAK

Policy Number: 0239752956 Renewal No: 00 Endorsement No: 00 Place of Supply: JHARKHAND State code: 20	Business Description: Service Industry
Number of Lives Covered: 290	Territory Limit: Worldwide
Policy Type: Named	Operative Time: 24 Hrs
Relationship Type: Employer Employee	Sum Insured Basis: fixed
	Loan Type:
Sum Insured Type: Fixed	Total Sum Insured: INR 87,000,000
Maximum Sum Insured: INR 400,000	Aggregate limit for any one accident: INR 21,750,000 Aggregate limit for any one year: INR 0
Age Group: 18 years to 70 years	Payment frequency: Annual

Policy Period: From: 30/01/2023 09:54hr To 29/01/2024 23:59hr

Premium details	
Net Premium (Rs):	38,619.30
UGST/SGST @9 % (Rs.)	3,475.74
CGST @9 % (Rs.)	3,475.74
Gross Premium (Rs)	45,571.00

GSTIN: 20AABCT3518Q1ZA-JHARKHAND, Service Accounting Code: 997133

Insured Description: Service Industry

Sr. No.	Category Description	No. of Insured	AD	DM	PTD	PPD	Fixed Medex OPD	Fixed Medex IPD	Fixed Medex OPD and IPD	Variable Medex	Remarks
1	Employee	290	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0	

Coverage Details:

Sr No.	Coverages	Average SI Per Person	Deductible	Co pay(%)	Remarks
1	Permanent Partial Disability	300000			Covered

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

2	Education Benefit	20000			10% of Principal SI or upto Rs 20000 or Actuals, whichever is lower for maximum 2 eligible children.
3	Family Transportation Benefit	20000			Upto Rs. 20000 or Actuals, whichever is lower.
4	Repatriation Of Remains	20000			Upto Rs 20000 or Actuals, whichever is lower.
5	Fractures/Dislocation/Burns	10000			Rs. 10000
6	Permanent Total Disability	300000			Covered
7	Temporary Total Disability	3000			1% of AD SI or INR 5000 or actual weekly salary for 104 Weeks whichever is less
8	Accidental Death	300000			Only Permanent Employees of the company are
9	Ambulance Services	5000			Upto Rs. 5000 or Actuals, whichever is lower.
10	Accidental Medical Expenses	50000			Fixed INR 50000 or actual claims as In patient hospitalization(24 hrs hospitalization required), whichever is lower.
11	Home Alteration and Vehicle Modification Benefit	10000			Rs. 10000
12	Funeral Benefits	10000			Rs 10000
13	Accidental Dismemberment and Paralysis	300000			Covered
14	Coma	10000			Rs. 10000

● Conditions if any :-

"Under Temporary Total Disability, such period of disability commences within 30 Days after the date of the Accident causing such Injury."

● The Benefits which are mentioned in this Schedule shall only be available under the Policy.

● **Important Exclusions:**

The Policy does not provide benefits for any loss resulting in whole or in part from, or expenses incurred, in respect of:

1. Any Pre-existing Condition, any complication arising from it;
2. suicide, attempted suicide (whether sane or insane) or intentionally self-inflicted Injury or illness
3. being under the influence of drugs, alcohol, or other intoxicants or hallucinogens unless properly prescribed by a Physician and taken as prescribed
4. Participation in an actual or attempted felony, riot, crime, misdemeanor(excluding traffic violations) or civil commotion
5. Mosquito bite and resultant diseases;

This is only a summary of the product features/terms/conditions/exclusions. For more details, please refer our website www.tataaig.com

➤ Commencement of risk cover under the policy is subject to receipt of premium by Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.

➤ *The stamp duty of Rs.80/- paid in cash or demand draft or by pay order, vide Receipt/Challan no:LOA-NO.CSD/458/2022/3983 dated the 13/09/2022*

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

General Conditions:

- You have a period of 15 Days from the date of receipt of the **Policy** document to review the terms and conditions of this **Policy** and if you have any objections you have the option of cancelling the **Policy** stating the reasons for cancellation and the premium paid after adjusting the amounts spent on any medical check-up, stamp duty charges and proportionate risk premium shall be refunded.
- There will be no premium refund in case of cancellation due to non-disclosure of material facts, mis-representation or fraud. In case of non-cooperation, premium shall be refunded on short rate table basis as specified in the policy.
- Any product revision/modification/future withdrawal will be done with the approval of Insurance Regulatory & Development Authority of India and will be intimated to you at least 3 months in advance. In case of withdrawal, you have an option to migrate to our similar health insurance product.
- This Policy Schedule in original must be surrendered to the Company in case of cancellation of the Policy Schedule

Claims Administrator Details: Insured Person(s) can notify a **Claim** by sending an SMS **CLAIMS** to **5616181** or by calling **The Company's** 24x7 toll free helpline **1800-266-7780** or 1800 229966 (only for senior citizen **Policy** holders). Please use the **Claim** Intimation Form for intimation of a claim.

Policy Servicing/Grievances/Complaints:

- The Company is committed to extend the best possible services to its customers. However, if you are not satisfied with our services and wish to lodge a complaint / claim, please feel free to call our 24X7 Toll free number 1800-266-7780/022-66939500 (tolled) or you may email to the customer service desk at customersupport@tataaig.com. Senior citizens can call our dedicated line at 1800 229966. Please refer The Company's Website for the grievance redressal policy

Prohibition of Rebates – Section 41 of Insurance Act, 1938 as amended by Insurance Laws I Amendment) Act, 2015

1. No person shall allow or offer to allow, either directly or indirectly, as an inducement to any person to take out or renew or continue an insurance in respect of any kind of risk relating to lives or property in India, any rebate of the whole or part of the commission payable or any rebate of the premium shown on the policy, nor shall any person taking out or renewing or continuing a policy accept any rebate, except such rebate as may be allowed in accordance with the published prospectuses or tables of the insurer.
2. Any person making default in complying with the provisions of this section shall be liable for a penalty which may extend to ten lakh rupees

Date: 08/02/2023
Place: DHANBAD

For Policy wordings, please scan the below QR code :



For TATA AIG General Insurance Company Limited



Authorised Signatory

Policy Servicing Address

Peninsula Business Park, Tower A, 15th Floor, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA-400013

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

RECEIPT

Receipt No : 108101043357677

Receipt Date : 08/02/2023

Policy No : 0239752956

Received with thanks from BIT SINDRI a sum of Rs. 45571(Rupees Forty-Five Thousand Five Hundred Seventy-One And Paise Zero Only)

Sr.No.	Policy Number	Total Premium	Utilized from the receipt for policy	Balance
1	0239752956	45,571.00	45,571.00	0.00

Note:

1. This is a computer generated receipt and does not require a signature.
2. Upon issuance of this Receipt, all previously issued temporary receipts, if any, related to this Policy shall be considered null and void.
3. Amounts received by cheque shall be subject to realisation.
4. Any amount received in excess of the Premium is being/shall be refunded by the Company.

GSTIN: 20AABCT3518Q1ZA-JHARKHAND, Service Accounting Code: 997133

Revenue (consolidated) Stamp Duty duly paid vide challan No. date for applicable cases

Attached to and forming part of Policy No 0239752956

List of Insured Annexure "1"

Sr. No.	EMP.ID/ Unique ID	Name of Insured	Category	Tata AIG Ref No	Sum Insured (Rs.)							
					AD	DM	PTD	PPD	Fixed Medex OPD	Fixed Medex IPD	Fixed Medex OPD and IPD	Variable Medex
1	26	Mr Shashi Minz	Employee	02397529562626	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
2	27	Prof Dr Vikrama Pandey	Employee	02397529562727	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
3	28	Prof Dr Uday Kumar Singh	Employee	02397529562828	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
4	29	Prof Dr Ran Vijay Singh	Employee	02397529562929	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
5	30	Mr Sheo Kumar	Employee	02397529563030	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
6	31	Dr Krishna Murari	Employee	02397529563131	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
7	32	Mr Jitendra Prasad Singh	Employee	02397529563232	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
8	33	Mr Prafull Kumar Sharma	Employee	02397529563333	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
9	34	Dr Jitujur	Employee	02397529563434	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
10	35	Mr Nishikant Kisku	Employee	02397529563535	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
11	36	Dr Rakesh	Employee	02397529563636	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
12	37	Dr Prakash Kumar	Employee	02397529563737	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
13	38	Mr Abdul Rajak Ansari	Employee	02397529563838	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
14	39	Prof Dr Baidyanath Roy	Employee	02397529563939	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
15	40	Mr Anil Kumar Rajak	Employee	02397529564040	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
16	41	Dr Sagram Hembaram	Employee	02397529564141	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
17	42	Dr Amit Kumar Gupta	Employee	02397529564242	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
18	43	Mr Amar Kumar	Employee	02397529564343	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

19	44	Mr Ajay Oraon	Employee	0239752 9564444	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
20	45	Prof Dr Madan Gopal Tiary	Employee	0239752 9564545	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
21	46	Dr Imtiyaz Ahmad	Employee	0239752 9564646	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
22	47	Mr Amar Prakash Sinha	Employee	0239752 9564747	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
23	124	Sri Jagat Narayan Prasad	Employee	0239752 9561241 24	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
24	125	Sri Bindsuwar Prasad	Employee	0239752 9561251 25	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
25	126	Sri Punyadev Ram	Employee	0239752 9561261 26	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
26	127	Sri Jagdish Ravidash	Employee	0239752 9561271 27	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
27	282	Smt Phulwa Devi	Employee	0239752 9562822 82	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
28	283	Smt Kiran Devi No - 1	Employee	0239752 9562832 83	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
29	284	Smt Chameli Devi	Employee	0239752 9562842 84	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
30	285	Smt Kiran Devi No - 2	Employee	0239752 9562852 85	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
31	286	Smt Meena Devi	Employee	0239752 9562862 86	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
32	287	Sri Ram Chandra Ram	Employee	0239752 9562872 87	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
33	288	Sri Baban Ram	Employee	0239752 9562882 88	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
34	289	Sri Manoj Ram	Employee	0239752 9562892 89	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
35	290	Smt Kumari Kalpana	Employee	0239752 9562902 90	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
36	281	Sri Ashok Kumar	Employee	0239752 9562812 81	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
37	48	Dr Arbind Kumar	Employee	0239752 9564848	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
38	49	Mr Sabita Nayak	Employee	0239752 9564949	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

39	50	Mr Shubash Chandra Dutta	Employee	02397529565050	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
40	51	Mr Abhay Gyan P Kujur	Employee	02397529565151	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
41	52	Mr Rajiv Ranjan	Employee	02397529565252	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
42	53	Mr Raghunandan Kumar	Employee	02397529565353	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
43	54	Smt Parbati Mahanto	Employee	02397529565454	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
44	55	Dr Arvind Kumar	Employee	02397529565555	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
45	56	Prof Dr C Thakur	Employee	02397529565656	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
46	57	Prof Dr S N Vimal	Employee	02397529565757	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
47	58	Prof Dr Ghanshyam	Employee	02397529565858	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
48	59	Dr Bindsheer Jha	Employee	02397529565959	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
49	60	Dr Rajiv Kumar Verma	Employee	02397529566060	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
50	61	Prof Dr Ranjeet Kumar Singh	Employee	02397529566161	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
51	62	Dr Sanjay Prasad Mishra	Employee	02397529566262	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
52	63	Dr Kunal Kumar	Employee	02397529566363	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
53	64	Dr Manoj Kumar Mishra	Employee	02397529566464	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
54	65	Dr Chaitanya Sharma	Employee	02397529566565	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
55	66	Dr Chandan Kumar	Employee	02397529566666	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
56	77	Md Izhar Hussain	Employee	02397529567777	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
57	153	Smt Salomina Thithio	Employee	0239752956153153	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
58	154	Smt Usha Jha	Employee	0239752956154154	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

59	155	Sri Ramji Mali	Employee	0239752 9561551 55	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
60	156	Sri Lakhi Rai	Employee	0239752 9561561 56	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
61	157	Sri Ram Awtar Rajak	Employee	0239752 9561571 57	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
62	158	Sri Ajj Hushen Ansari	Employee	0239752 9561581 58	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
63	159	Sri Raj Kishor Mahato	Employee	0239752 9561591 59	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
64	160	Sri Ram Lal Tuddu	Employee	0239752 9561601 60	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
65	161	Sri Rameshwar Singh	Employee	0239752 9561611 61	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
66	162	Sri Raju Gorai	Employee	0239752 9561621 62	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
67	163	Sri Madan Sharma	Employee	0239752 9561631 63	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
68	78	Smt Kirty Madhavi	Employee	0239752 9567878	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
69	79	Dr Usha Kumari	Employee	0239752 9567979	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
70	80	Sri Sunil Kumar Singh	Employee	0239752 9568080	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
71	81	Sri Manish Kumar	Employee	0239752 9568181	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
72	82	Sri Diwakar Pandey	Employee	0239752 9568282	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
73	83	Sri Abhishek Anand Hembaram	Employee	0239752 9568383	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
74	84	Smt Nirupama	Employee	0239752 9568484	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
75	85	Sri Ashok Kumar Baranwal	Employee	0239752 9568585	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
76	86	Sri Pitho Hansda	Employee	0239752 9568686	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
77	87	Dr Komal Kumari	Employee	0239752 9568787	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
78	88	Dr Sumit Kumar	Employee	0239752 9568888	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
79	89	Sri Nipen Kumar Das	Employee	0239752 9568989	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

80	90	Sri Prakash Kumar Orang	Employee	0239752 9569090	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
81	91	Dr Praveen Kumar Sahu	Employee	0239752 9569191	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
82	92	Sri Suman Hessa	Employee	0239752 9569292	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
83	93	Sri Manas Kumar Mallick	Employee	0239752 9569393	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
84	94	Sri Aditya Panday	Employee	0239752 9569494	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
85	95	Sri Roshan Kumar	Employee	0239752 9569595	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
86	96	Sri Bhawesh Kumar	Employee	0239752 9569696	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
87	97	Khustar Ansari	Employee	0239752 9569797	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
88	98	Sri Vijay Kumar Bera	Employee	0239752 9569898	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
89	99	Md Akram Khan	Employee	0239752 9569999	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
90	100	Sri Deepak Kumar Ravi	Employee	0239752 9561001 00	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
91	151	Sri Shashi Bhushan Kumar	Employee	0239752 9561511 51	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
92	152	Smt Selina Kumari Malto	Employee	0239752 9561521 52	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
93	164	Smt Seema Kumari	Employee	0239752 9561641 64	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
94	165	Sri Dinesh Ram	Employee	0239752 9561651 65	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
95	166	Sri Ajit Kumar Urawo	Employee	0239752 9561661 66	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
96	167	Sri Akhilesh Kumar Tiwari	Employee	0239752 9561671 67	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
97	168	Sri Sabrati Ansari	Employee	0239752 9561681 68	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
98	169	Sri Arjun Pramanik	Employee	0239752 9561691 69	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
99	170	Sri Binod Prasad Singh	Employee	0239752 9561701 70	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
100	171	Sri Vishnupad Chandra	Employee	0239752 9561711 71	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

101	172	Sri Shishir Kumar Mandal	Employee	0239752 9561721 72	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
102	173	Sri Dilu Ram Mahto	Employee	0239752 9561731 73	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
103	174	Sri Samir Kumar Mandal	Employee	0239752 9561741 74	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
104	175	Sri Biresh Prasad Chaudhri	Employee	0239752 9561751 75	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
105	176	Sri Vijay Kumar Rajak	Employee	0239752 9561761 76	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
106	177	Sri Mantu Prasad Mahto	Employee	0239752 9561771 77	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
107	178	Sri Suman Kumhar	Employee	0239752 9561781 78	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
108	194	Sri Sukar Das	Employee	0239752 9561941 94	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
109	195	Sri Chandrabidhan	Employee	0239752 9561951 95	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
110	196	Sri Suresh Kumar Srivastava	Employee	0239752 9561961 96	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
111	197	Sri Nawal Kishor Kumhar	Employee	0239752 9561971 97	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
112	198	Sri Santu Gop	Employee	0239752 9561981 98	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
113	199	Sri Pravin Kumar	Employee	0239752 9561991 99	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
114	200	Md Shamshad Alam	Employee	0239752 9562002 00	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
115	128	Sri Shyam Pado Gaurai	Employee	0239752 9561281 28	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
116	129	Sri Shyam Sunder Rakshit	Employee	0239752 9561291 29	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
117	130	Sri Ramnand Pandey	Employee	0239752 9561301 30	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
118	131	Sri Anil Kumar Singh	Employee	0239752 9561311 31	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
119	132	Sri Raj Kumar Sharma	Employee	0239752 9561321 32	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

120	133	Sri Sitaram Prasad	Employee	0239752 9561331 33	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
121	134	Sri Kamlesh Kr Singh	Employee	0239752 9561341 34	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
122	136	Sri Abhishek Kumar	Employee	0239752 9561361 36	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
123	137	Sri Ravish Kumar	Employee	0239752 9561371 37	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
124	138	Sri Kuldeep Das	Employee	0239752 9561381 38	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
125	139	Sri Mukesh Kr Singh	Employee	0239752 9561391 39	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
126	140	Sri Rajesh Kumar	Employee	0239752 9561401 40	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
127	141	Sri Sunny Bhushan	Employee	0239752 9561411 41	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
128	142	Sri Kiritee Bhushan Kumar	Employee	0239752 9561421 42	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
129	143	Sri Rajesh Kumar Sah	Employee	0239752 9561431 43	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
130	144	Sri Raju Kumar	Employee	0239752 9561441 44	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
131	145	Sri Sunny Kumar	Employee	0239752 9561451 45	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
132	135	Sri Suresh Kumar	Employee	0239752 9561351 35	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
133	146	Sri Sumit Saurav	Employee	0239752 9561461 46	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
134	269	Jainul Awedin Ansari	Employee	0239752 9562692 69	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
135	270	Sri Gunanand Panday	Employee	0239752 9562702 70	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
136	271	Sri Lakhi Ram Kumhar	Employee	0239752 9562712 71	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
137	272	Smt Lalita Rai	Employee	0239752 9562722 72	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
138	273	Sri Umakant Sinha	Employee	0239752 9562732 73	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

139	147	Md Ekram Ansari	Employee	0239752 9561471 47	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
140	148	Sri Vijay Sharma	Employee	0239752 9561481 48	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
141	149	Sri Dhendra Kumar	Employee	0239752 9561491 49	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
142	150	Sri Styanarayan Sharma	Employee	0239752 9561501 50	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
143	201	Sri Sudhir Das	Employee	0239752 9562012 01	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
144	202	Sri Kalachand Mahato	Employee	0239752 9562022 02	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
145	203	Sri Binay Kumar Chodhary	Employee	0239752 9562032 03	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
146	204	Sri Dudheshwer Gupta	Employee	0239752 9562042 04	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
147	205	Sri Saroj Kumar	Employee	0239752 9562052 05	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
148	206	Sri Binod Ram	Employee	0239752 9562062 06	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
149	207	Sri Dilip Kumar	Employee	0239752 9562072 07	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
150	208	Smt Chintadevi	Employee	0239752 9562082 08	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
151	209	Sri Yogendra Jha	Employee	0239752 9562092 09	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
152	210	Smt Nilam Kumari	Employee	0239752 9562102 10	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
153	211	Smt Mangla Hembaram	Employee	0239752 9562112 11	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
154	212	Sri Dinesh Kumar Das	Employee	0239752 9562122 12	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
155	213	Sri Manoj Kumar Panswan	Employee	0239752 9562132 13	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
156	214	Sri Dewnarayan Soren	Employee	0239752 9562142 14	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
157	215	Sri Ajit Kumar Panday	Employee	0239752 9562152 15	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

158	216	Sri Shanti Ram Hansda	Employee	0239752 9562162 16	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
159	217	Sri Dinesh Kumar Rajak	Employee	0239752 9562172 17	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
160	218	Sri Kanha ya Lal Singh Chodhary	Employee	0239752 9562182 18	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
161	219	Sri Tarapad Hembram	Employee	0239752 9562192 19	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
162	220	Sri Subal Chandra Da	Employee	0239752 9562202 20	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
163	221	Sri Abhedanand Datta	Employee	0239752 9562212 21	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
164	222	Sri Hira Lal Rabidas	Employee	0239752 9562222 22	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
165	223	Sri Suresh Singh Choudhary	Employee	0239752 9562232 23	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
166	224	Md Abdul Rahman Ansari	Employee	0239752 9562242 24	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
167	225	Sri Sanjay Kumar Jha	Employee	0239752 9562252 25	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
168	226	Sri Suresh Chandra Mahto	Employee	0239752 9562262 26	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
169	227	Sri Lal Mohan Rohidas	Employee	0239752 9562272 27	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
170	228	Smt Shilamuni Tudu	Employee	0239752 9562282 28	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
171	229	Smt Doli Debya	Employee	0239752 9562292 29	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
172	230	Sri Sadhan Kumar Upadhyay	Employee	0239752 9562302 30	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
173	231	Sri Lekha Ram Murmu	Employee	0239752 9562312 31	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
174	232	Sri Ranjet Kumar Hajam	Employee	0239752 9562322 32	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
175	179	Sri Shatrughan Mahto	Employee	0239752 9561791 79	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
176	180	Sri Manoj Kumar Sharma	Employee	0239752 9561801 80	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

177	181	Sri Ajay Ram	Employee	0239752 9561811 81	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
178	182	Sri Shiv Kumar Ram	Employee	0239752 9561821 82	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
179	183	Sri Ajay Panday	Employee	0239752 9561831 83	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
180	184	Sri Arvind Kumar	Employee	0239752 9561841 84	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
181	233	Sri Gumit Tudu	Employee	0239752 9562332 33	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
182	234	Sti Lalit Kumar Pandey	Employee	0239752 9562342 34	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
183	235	Sri Mahavir Ravidas	Employee	0239752 9562352 35	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
184	236	Sri Dilip Kumar Rajwar	Employee	0239752 9562362 36	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
185	237	Sri Sunil Kumar Mishra	Employee	0239752 9562372 37	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
186	238	Sri Hari Murmu	Employee	0239752 9562382 38	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
187	239	Sri Tanmoy Ghosh	Employee	0239752 9562392 39	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
188	240	Sri Shambhu Prasad	Employee	0239752 9562402 40	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
189	241	Sri Bhim Chandra Thakur	Employee	0239752 9562412 41	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
190	242	Sri Rasik Lal Murmu	Employee	0239752 9562422 42	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
191	243	Sri Shyam Lal Patil	Employee	0239752 9562432 43	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
192	244	Sri Nandadeo Das	Employee	0239752 9562442 44	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
193	245	Sri Jageshwar Mahli	Employee	0239752 9562452 45	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
194	246	Sri Paika Murmu	Employee	0239752 9562462 46	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
195	247	Sri Bihari Ravidas	Employee	0239752 9562472 47	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

196	248	Sri Resha n Marandi	Employee	0239752 9562482 48	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
197	249	Sri Vijay Shankar Singh	Employee	0239752 9562492 49	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
198	250	Sri Vijay Devdas	Employee	0239752 9562502 50	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
199	251	Smt Gay atri Devi	Employee	0239752 9562512 51	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
200	252	Smt Man goli Majhi yan	Employee	0239752 9562522 52	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
201	253	Sri Rajes h Kumar Nishad	Employee	0239752 9562532 53	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
202	254	Sri Biswa nath Man dal	Employee	0239752 9562542 54	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
203	185	Sri Ramd as Rohid as	Employee	0239752 9561851 85	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
204	186	Sri Sita R am Mahat ha	Employee	0239752 9561861 86	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
205	187	Sri Uday Singh	Employee	0239752 9561871 87	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
206	188	Sri Dilip K umar Ra wani	Employee	0239752 9561881 88	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
207	189	Sri Dewn andan Si ngh	Employee	0239752 9561891 89	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
208	190	Sri Mithile sh Kumar Singh	Employee	0239752 9561901 90	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
209	191	Sri Dipak Kumar	Employee	0239752 9561911 91	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
210	192	Sri Amal Chandra Nag	Employee	0239752 9561921 92	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
211	193	Sri Shekh shad Aks a	Employee	0239752 9561931 93	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
212	1	Dr D K S ingh	Employee	0239752 95611	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
213	2	Dr P K S ingh	Employee	0239752 95622	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
214	3	Prof Dr S C Roy	Employee	0239752 95633	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
215	4	Prof Dr Vijay Pa ndey	Employee	0239752 95644	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

216	5	Prof Dr Manoj Kumar	Employee	023975295655	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
217	6	Prof Dr Sanjay Kumar Singh	Employee	023975295666	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
218	7	Mr Manoj Kumar Singh	Employee	023975295677	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
219	8	Mr Dhiraj Jha	Employee	023975295688	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
220	9	Mr Sunil Kumar Choudhary	Employee	023975295699	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
221	10	Dr Rajan Kumar	Employee	02397529561010	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
222	11	Mr Ravi Shankar Prasad	Employee	02397529561111	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
223	12	Dr Pankaj Kumar	Employee	02397529561212	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
224	13	Dr Sunil Kumar	Employee	02397529561313	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
225	255	Sri Kali Charan Mahto	Employee	0239752956255255	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
226	256	Smt Foto Muni Murmu	Employee	0239752956256256	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
227	257	Md Shamim Akhtar Ansari	Employee	0239752956257257	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
228	258	Sri Krishna Ram	Employee	0239752956258258	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
229	259	Sri Haradhan Tiwari	Employee	0239752956259259	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
230	260	Sri Shankar Dayal Mahto	Employee	0239752956260260	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
231	261	Sri Gopal Das	Employee	0239752956261261	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
232	262	Sri Sitendra Prasad	Employee	0239752956262262	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
233	263	Sri Bharat Mishra	Employee	0239752956263263	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
234	101	Smt Sangita Kumari	Employee	0239752956101101	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
235	102	Mr Amit Kumar Mishra	Employee	0239752956102102	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

236	103	Mr Nishant Kumar	Employee	0239752 9561031 03	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
237	104	Mr Praveen Kumar	Employee	0239752 9561041 04	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
238	105	Mr Sumit Kumar Sharma	Employee	0239752 9561051 05	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
239	106	Mr Amit Kumar Chaudhary	Employee	0239752 9561061 06	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
240	107	Suman Ranjan	Employee	0239752 9561071 07	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
241	108	Dr Rahul Kumar	Employee	0239752 9561081 08	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
242	109	Manimala	Employee	0239752 9561091 09	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
243	110	Rajesh Narayan Deo	Employee	0239752 9561101 10	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
244	111	Hari Charan Verma	Employee	0239752 9561111 11	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
245	113	Murli Manohar	Employee	0239752 9561131 13	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
246	114	Dr Prasant Kumar Singh	Employee	0239752 9561141 14	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
247	14	Mr Naresh Prasad Choudhary	Employee	0239752 9561414	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
248	15	Dr Rajan Kumar Nayak	Employee	0239752 9561515	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
249	67	Dr Dhaneshwer Mahto	Employee	0239752 9566767	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
250	68	Dr Alok Manas Dubey	Employee	0239752 9566868	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
251	69	Dr Vinit Shekher	Employee	0239752 9566969	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
252	70	Dr Harimohan Dubey	Employee	0239752 9567070	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
253	71	Dr Nirmal asoren	Employee	0239752 9567171	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
254	72	Dr Maya Raj Narayan Roy	Employee	0239752 9567272	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
255	73	Dr Brahmedeo Yadaw	Employee	0239752 9567373	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

256	74	Dr Manowar Husain	Employee	02397529567474	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
257	75	Sri Abhishek Raj	Employee	02397529567575	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
258	76	Sri Nand Kishore Kumar	Employee	02397529567676	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
259	16	Mr Mahendra Kumar Bhagat	Employee	02397529561616	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
260	17	Dr Ujwal Kumar Nayak	Employee	02397529561717	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
261	18	Mr Nendra Pratap	Employee	02397529561818	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
262	19	Dr Jitendra Nath Mahto	Employee	02397529561919	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
263	20	Prof Dr Upendra Prasad	Employee	02397529562020	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
264	21	Prof Dr Pankaj Rai	Employee	02397529562121	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
265	22	Prof Dr D K Tanti	Employee	02397529562222	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
266	23	Mrs Rekha Jha	Employee	02397529562323	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
267	24	Md Dr Abul Kalam	Employee	02397529562424	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
268	25	Mr Rajendra Murmu	Employee	02397529562525	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
269	115	Dinesh Kumar	Employee	0239752956115115	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
270	116	Kuldip Kumar	Employee	0239752956116116	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
271	117	Sri Angastine Malto	Employee	0239752956117117	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
272	118	Sri Vivek Dehri	Employee	0239752956118118	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
273	119	Sri Munindra Kumar	Employee	0239752956119119	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
274	120	Sri Abhay Kumar	Employee	0239752956120120	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
275	112	Mahendra Marandi	Employee	0239752956112112	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

276	121	Sri Parmanand Yadav	Employee	0239752 9561211 21	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
277	264	Sri Ajit Singh	Employee	0239752 9562642 64	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
278	265	Sri Ramesh Thakur	Employee	0239752 9562652 65	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
279	266	Sri Jainath Mahto	Employee	0239752 9562662 66	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
280	267	Sri Vikal Chandra Das	Employee	0239752 9562672 67	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
281	268	Sri Kali Pad Tudu	Employee	0239752 9562682 68	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
282	274	Sri Arjun Bahadur	Employee	0239752 9562742 74	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
283	275	Sri Babu Lal Das	Employee	0239752 9562752 75	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
284	276	Sri Rewat Lal Singh	Employee	0239752 9562762 76	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
285	277	Sri Vijay Kumar Ram	Employee	0239752 9562772 77	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
286	278	Sri Arjun Ram No - 1	Employee	0239752 9562782 78	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
287	279	Sri Subhash Chandra	Employee	0239752 9562792 79	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
288	280	Sri Babu Ram	Employee	0239752 9562802 80	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
289	122	Sri Niranjana Jha	Employee	0239752 9561221 22	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0
290	123	Sri Pankaj Kumar Mishra	Employee	0239752 9561231 23	300,000	300,000	300,000	300,000	0	50,000	0	0

Annexure 3

Accidental Dismemberment And Paralysis

"The Percentage (%) of Sum Insured under (B2) Accidental Dismemberment and Paralysis as mentioned below shall supersede the policy wordings.

Nature of Losses	Up to Percentage(%) of Sum Insured
Both Hands or Both Feet	100
Sight of Both Eyes	100
One Hand and One Foot	100
Either Hand or Foot and Sight of One Eye	100
Speech and Hearing in Both Ears	100
Permanent and incurable insanity	100

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223

Permanent Partial Disability

"The Percentage (%) of Sum Insured under (B2) Accidental Dismemberment and Paralysis as mentioned below shall supersede the policy wordings.

Nature of Losses	Up to Percentage(%) Sum Insured
Loss of toes all	20
Great Toe	5
other than great toe if more than one toe lost each	1
Loss of ring finger	5
Loss of middle finger	6
Loss of index finger	10
Loss of thumb	15
Loss of four fingers	25
Loss of four fingers and thumb of one hand	40
Loss of hearing one ear	25
Loss of hearing both ears	50
Loss of little finger	4

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No: 108 | Website: www.tataaig.com | CIN: U85110MH2000PLC128425 | PAN: AABCT3518Q | UIN: TATPAGP23093V032223